Show #1232025 (Terry Thompson): Winter Slide #2 (1/23/2025-1/26/2025)
56. NRHA 2400: Cilantro Non Pro Derby L4 Go: 1 - Shown: 11

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's Name
$1103.05 1 444 Blaze Of Glori Spence Bell 72.50 Spence Bell
$689.41 2T 472 SS Rock My World Rylee C Butler 71.50 Rylee C Butler
$689.41 2T 459 Scandal On Ice Sally Piskun 71.50 Barn 66 LLC
$137.88 4T 412 Flinnderella Jennie Tyler 71.00 Jennie Tyler
$137.88 4T 718 Miss Inferno 66 William Clutter 71.00 Jay H Clutter
6T 432 DB Jac Frost Sorrel Brooks Schreibvogel 70.50 Randy Shepherd
6T 458 Dunitona Specialnite Kylie Schreibvogel 70.50 Kylie Schreibvogel
6T 445 Dont Stop Believen Kynley Bell 70.50 Spence Bell
9 702 Wimpys Davinci Code Jennie Tyler 68.50 Jennie Tyler
DQT 461 Reining Royalty Bella Pearle Beck 0.00 Bella Pearle Beck
DQT 475 Ruff Gunner Bunky Latimer 0.00 Dean Latimer
57. NRHA 2500: Cilantro Non Pro Derby L3 Go: 1 - Shown: 14
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's Name
$513.61 1 444 Blaze Of Glori Spence Bell 72.50 Spence Bell
$355.00 2T 472 SS Rock My World Rylee C Butler 71.50 Rylee C Butler
$355.00 2T 459 Scandal On Ice Sally Piskun 71.50 Barn 66 LLC
$143.51 4T 412 Flinnderella Jennie Tyler 71.00 Jennie Tyler
$143.51 4T 718 Miss Inferno 66 William Clutter 71.00 Jay H Clutter
6T 432 DB Jac Frost Sorrel Brooks Schreibvogel 70.50 Randy Shepherd
6T 458 Dunitona Specialnite Kylie Schreibvogel 70.50 Kylie Schreibvogel
6T 445 Dont Stop Believen Kynley Bell 70.50 Spence Bell
6T 705 Keeper Of Tha Stars Layton A Tishman 70.50 Spring Creek Ranch LLC
10 713 Tickett To The Top Harper Elise Kiseljack 70.00 Harper Elise Kiseljack
11 702 Wimpys Davinci Code Jennie Tyler 68.50 Jennie Tyler
12 733 Gunna Go Bust Raeanna R Thayn 67.00 Raeanna R Thayn
DQT 461 Reining Royalty Bella Pearle Beck 0.00 Bella Pearle Beck
DQT 475 Ruff Gunner Bunky Latimer 0.00 Dean Latimer
58. NRHA 2600: Cilantro Non Pro Derby L2 Go: 1 - Shown: 23
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's Name
$469.52 1 444 Blaze Of Glori Spence Bell 72.50 Spence Bell
$300.79 2T 472 SS Rock My World Rylee C Butler 71.50 Rylee C Butler
$300.79 2T 459 Scandal On lce Sally Piskun 71.50 Barn 66 LLC
$139.39 4T 412 Flinnderella Jennie Tyler 71.00 Jennie Tyler
$139.39 4T 796 My Moonnite Gun Trix Jeremy Zang! CPA 71.00 Jeremy Zangl CPA
$29.35 6T 432 DB Jac Frost Sorrel Brooks Schreibvogel 70.50 Randy Shepherd
$29.35 6T 458 Dunitona Specialnite Kylie Schreibvogel 70.50 Kylie Schreibvogel
$29.35 6T 445 Dont Stop Believen Kynley Bell 70.50 Spence Bell
$20.35 6T 705 Keeper Of Tha Stars Layton A Tishman 70.50 Spring Creek Ranch LLC
10T 713 Tickett To The Top Harper Elise Kiseljack 70.00 Harper Elise Kiseljack
10T 454 Stari Nite Katherine D Wallis 70.00 Arrow K Reiners LLC
12T 494 Spooks Golden Tune Angelina Widmoser 69.50 Real Cool Ventures LLC
12T 744 Mr Boombasnic Christyna Ann Knott 69.50 Christyna Ann Knott
12T 476 Boon Lite Whiz Emma Grace Graves 69.50 Julie A Graves
18T 748 Gunna Talk Trash Barbara C Scalet 69.00 Barbara C Scalet
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Spookgotitsmokn

Wimpys Davinci Code

Mangums Half Moon
Gunna Go Bust

Cee Lo

Heza Enterprize
Reining Royalty
Ruff Gunner

Kate June Russell
Jennie Tyler

Elle Ann Russell
Raeanna R Thayn
Mary Elizabeth Garner
Amy Boylan

Bella Pearle Beck

Bunky Latimer

69.00
68.50
67.00
67.00
65.50
61.50

0.00

0.00

RKE Reining LLC

Jennie Tyler

RKE Reining LLC

Raeanna R Thayn

Girls Just Wanna Have Fun
Erika R & Amy Boylan
Bella Pearle Beck

Dean Latimer

59. NRHA 2625: Cilantro Non Pro Derby L1 Go: 1 - Shown: 19
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's Name
$260.32 1 459 Scandal On Ice Sally Piskun 71.50 Barn 66 LLC
$166.77 2T 412 Flinnderella Jennie Tyler 71.00 Jennie Tyler
$166.77 2T 796 My Moonnite Gun Trix Jeremy Zangl CPA 71.00 Jeremy Zangl CPA
$73.22 4T 432 DB Jac Frost Sorrel Brooks Schreibvogel 70.50 Randy Shepherd
$73.22 4T 458 Dunitona Specialnite Kylie Schreibvogel 70.50 Kylie Schreibvogel
$73.22 4T 445 Dont Stop Believen Kynley Bell 70.50 Spence Bell
7T 713 Tickett To The Top Harper Elise Kiseljack 70.00 Harper Elise Kiseljack
7T 454 Stari Nite Katherine D Wallis 70.00 Arrow K Reiners LLC
9T 494 Spooks Golden Tune Angelina Widmoser 69.50 Real Cool Ventures LLC
9T 744 Mr Boombasnic Christyna Ann Knott 69.50 Christyna Ann Knott
9T 476 Boon Lite Whiz Emma Grace Graves 69.50 Julie A Graves
12T 748 Gunna Talk Trash Barbara C Scalet 69.00 Barbara C Scalet
12T 714 Spookgotitsmokn Kate June Russell 69.00 RKE Reining LLC
14 702 Wimpys Davinci Code Jennie Tyler 68.50 Jennie Tyler
15 715 Mangums Half Moon Elle Ann Russell 67.00 RKE Reining LLC
16 704 Ceelo Mary Elizabeth Garner 65.50 Girls Just Wanna Have Fun
17 762 Heza Enterprize Amy Boylan 61.50 Erika R & Amy Boylan
DQT 461 Reining Royalty Bella Pearle Beck 0.00 Bella Pearle Beck
DQT 475 Ruff Gunner Bunky Latimer 0.00 Dean Latimer
60. NRHA 6240: Markel Ins. Nov. Horse NP Derby Go: 1 - Shown: 11
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's Name
$415.90 1 459 Scandal On Ice Sally Piskun 71.50 Barn 66 LLC
$259.94 2T 718 Miss Inferno 66 William Clutter 71.00 Jay H Clutter
$259.94 2T 796 My Moonnite Gun Trix Jeremy Zangl CPA 71.00 Jeremy Zangl CPA
$3466 4T 432 DB Jac Frost Sorrel Brooks Schreibvogel 70.50 Randy Shepherd
$3466 AT 445 Dont Stop Believen Kynley Bell 70.50 Spence Bell
$34.66 4T 705 Keeper Of Tha Stars Layton A Tishman 70.50 Spring Creek Ranch LLC
7 454 Stari Nite Katherine D Wallis 70.00 Arrow K Reiners LLC
744 Mr Boombasnic Christyna Ann Knott 69.50 Christyna Ann Knott
748 Gunna Talk Trash Barbara C Scalet 69.00 Barbara C Scalet
10 702 Wimpys Davinci Code Jennie Tyler 68.50 Jennie Tyler
11 733 Gunna Go Bust Raeanna R Thayn 67.00 Raeanna R Thayn

61. NRHA 2411: Red River Vet NP Challenge L4 Go: 1 - Shown: 7

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's Name
$306.41 1T 700 LostIn Dreamland Josey L Frerck 72.00 Jerri L Frerck
$306.41 1T 782 Penny Whize Kayla Dill 72.00 Kayla & Stuart Dill
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$306.41 1T 753
$306.41 1T 371
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6 341
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Money Place Back#

SpooksGottaPrettyBoy
Trash Your Gal
Annies Custom Pistol
Xtra Beetle Juice

Magnetizm

62. NRHA 2412:

Horse's Name

Linda S Sawyer
Lindsey McCutcheon
Lily Forzani

Donna M Duvall

Victoria Crettenand

72.00
72.00
70.50
70.00
69.50

Linda S Sawyer
Jodie McCutcheon
Lily Forzani
Donna M Duvall

Victoria Crettenand

Red River Vet NP Challenge L3 Go: 1 - Shown: 7

Exhibitor's Name

Score

Owner's Name

$144.00 1T 700
$144.00 1T 782
$144.00 1T 753
$144.00 1T 37

5 485
6 341
7 446

Money Place Back#

Lost In Dreamland
Penny Whize
SpooksGottaPrettyBoy
Trash Your Gal
Annies Custom Pistol
Xtra Beetle Juice

Magnetizm

63. NRHA 2413:

Horse's Name

Josey L Frerck
Kayla Dill

Linda S Sawyer
Lindsey McCutcheon
Lily Forzani

Donna M Duvall
Victoria Crettenand

72.00
72.00
72.00
72.00
70.50
70.00
69.50

Jerri L Frerck
Kayla & Stuart Dill
Linda S Sawyer
Jodie McCutcheon
Lily Forzani
Donna M Duvall

Victoria Crettenand

Red River Vet NP Challenge L2 Go: 1 - Shown: 8

Exhibitor's Name

Score

Owner's Name

$101.96 1T 700
$101.96 1T 782
$101.96 1T 753
$101.96 1T 371

485
6 341
446

DQ 491

Money Place Back#

Lost In Dreamland
Penny Whize
SpooksGottaPrettyBoy
Trash Your Gal
Annies Custom Pistol
Xtra Beetle Juice
Magnetizm

Joes Got Cash

64. NRHA 2414:

Horse's Name

Josey L Frerck
Kayla Dill

Linda S Sawyer
Lindsey McCutcheon
Lily Forzani

Donna M Duvall
Victoria Crettenand

Elisha Nessan
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72.00
72.00
72.00
70.50
70.00
69.50

0.00

Jerri L Frerck
Kayla & Stuart Dill
Linda S Sawyer
Jodie McCutcheon
Lily Forzani

Donna M Duvall
Victoria Crettenand

Elisha Nessan

Red River Vet NP Challenge L1 Go: 1 - Shown: 7

Exhibitor's Name

Score

Owner's Name

$7728 1T 700
$77.28 1T 782
$7728 1T 753

4 485
341
6 446

DQ 491

Lost In Dreamland
Penny Whize

SpooksGottaPrettyBoy
Annies Custom Pistol

Xtra Beetle Juice
Magnetizm
Joes Got Cash

Josey L Frerck
Kayla Dill

Linda S Sawyer
Lily Forzani

Donna M Duvall
Victoria Crettenand

Elisha Nessan

72.00
72.00
72.00
70.50
70.00
69.50

0.00

Jerri L Frerck
Kayla & Stuart Dill
Linda S Sawyer
Lily Forzani

Donna M Duvall
Victoria Crettenand

Elisha Nessan
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14. NRHA 1400: Non Pro Go: 1 - Shown: 11

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's Name
$268.40 1 444 Blaze Of Glori Spence Bell 72.50 Spence Bell
$167.75 2T 753 SpooksGottaPrettyBoy Linda S Sawyer 72.00 Linda S Sawyer
$167.75 2T 371 Trash Your Gal Lindsey McCutcheon 72.00 Jodie McCutcheon
$67.10 4 718 Miss Inferno 66 William Clutter 71.00 Jay H Clutter
5T 432 DB Jac Frost Sorrel Brooks Schreibvogel 70.50 Randy Shepherd
5T 458 Dunitona Specialnite Kylie Schreibvogel 70.50 Kylie Schreibvogel
5T 485 Annies Custom Pistol Lily Forzani 70.50 Lily Forzani
8 341 Xtra Beetle Juice Donna M Duvall 70.00 Donna M Duvall
9T 494 Spooks Golden Tune Angelina Widmoser 69.50 Real Cool Ventures LLC
9T 446 Magnetizm Victoria Crettenand 69.50 Victoria Crettenand
DQ 710 Gotta Revolution Barbara Hanaghan 0.00 Barbara Hanaghan
15. NRHA 1500: Intermediate Non Pro Go: 1 - Shown: 17
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's Name
$176.10 1 753 SpooksGottaPrettyBoy Linda S Sawyer 72.00 Linda S Sawyer
$112.82 2T 431 MrBiond Spark Kylie Schreibvogel 71.50 Randy Shepherd
$112.82 2T 459 Scandal On Ice Sally Piskun 71.50 Barn 66 LLC
$55.03 4 796 My Moonnite Gun Trix Jeremy Zangl CPA 71.00 Jeremy Zangl CPA
$18.71 5T 432 DB Jac Frost Sorrel Brooks Schreibvogel 70.50 Randy Shepherd
$18.71 5T 458 Dunitona Specialnite Kylie Schreibvogel 70.50 Kylie Schreibvogel
$18.71 5T 445 Dont Stop Believen Kynley Bell 70.50 Spence Bell
$18.71 5T 485 Annies Custom Pistol Lily Forzani 70.50 Lily Forzani
$18.71 5T 493 Faceit Sheza Digger Sarah Flarida 70.50 Sarah Flarida
10 341 Xira Beetle Juice Donna M Duvall 70.00 Donna M Duvall
11T 494 Spooks Golden Tune Angelina Widmoser 69.50 Real Cool Ventures LLC
11T 446 Magnetizm Victoria Crettenand 69.50 Victoria Crettenand
13 748 Gunna Talk Trash Barbara C Scalet 69.00 Barbara C Scalet
14 733 Gunna Go Bust Raeanna R Thayn 67.00 Raeanna R Thayn
15 495 GT Dun Good Angelina Widmoser 65.50 Real Cool Ventures LLC
DQT 710 Gotta Revolution Barbara Hanaghan 0.00 Barbara Hanaghan
DQT 455 KR Crystal Bonna Jean Bateman 0.00 Bonna Jean Bateman
16. NRHA 1600: Limited Non Pro Go: 1 - Shown: 15
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's Name
$69.62 1 782 Penny Whize Kayla Dill 72.00 Kayla & Stuart Dill
$27.03 2T 432 DB Jac Frost Sorrel Brooks Schreibvogel 70.50 Randy Shepherd
$27.03 2T 483 Ruff Spook Courtney Hammit 70.50 David Hammit
$27.03 2T 445 Dont Stop Believen Kynley Bell 70.50 Spence Bell
$27.03 2T 485 Annies Custom Pistol Lily Forzani 70.50 Lily Forzani
$27.03 2T 493 Faceit Sheza Digger Sarah Flarida 70.50 Sarah Flarida
7 341 Xtra Beetle Juice Donna M Duvall 70.00 Donna M Duvall
8T 494 Spooks Golden Tune Angelina Widmoser 69.50 Real Cool Ventures LLC
8T 446 Magnetizm Victoria Crettenand 69.50 Victoria Crettenand
10T 748 Gunna Talk Trash Barbara C Scalet 69.00 Barbara C Scalet
10T 784 Gotta Flash My Spook Jeff Davenport 69.00 Traci L Davenport
12 495 GT Dun Good Angelina Widmoser 65.50 Real Cool Ventures LLC
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DQT 461 Reining Royalty Bella Pearle Beck 0.00 Bella Pearle Beck
DQT 443 Gunna Joy Kynley Bell 0.00 Kristin M Bell
DQT 710 Gotta Revolution Barbara Hanaghan 0.00 Barbara Hanaghan



NRHA JUDGES SCORE CARD Judge _Terry Thompson

Event Vinter Siide #2 Date 1/26/2025 Class *58 - NRHA 2400 - Gilantro Non Pro Derby L4 Pattern 6
MANEUVER SCORES: -1 1/2 Extremely Poor, -1 Very Poor, -1/2 Poor, 0 Correct, +1/2 Good, + 1 Very Good, + 1 1/2 Excellent
MANEUVER 4R | 4sL | 3cL000|3cRO00| RRE LRB | s&B
DESCRIPTION
PENALTY
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° e AT IR TR e | O A (71
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Judge's Signature




NRHA JUDGES SCORE CARD Judge _Terry Thompson

Event Winter Slide #2 Date 1/26/2025 Class #56 - NRHA 2400 - Cilantro Non Pro Derby L4 Pattern 6
MANEUVER SCORES: -1 1/2 Extremely Poor, -1 Very Poor, -1/2 Poor, 0 Correct, +1/2 Good, + 1 Very Good, + 1 1/2 Excellent
MANEUVER 4R | 4sL | 3cLO0o|3CRO00| RRB lRB | s&B
DESCRIPTION
PENALTY
MANEUVER 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 TOTAL
DRAW/| EXH# PENALTY . SCORE
SCORE |1l ~ [Ll / /A { ) J
o | Hial o e FuelH 1o o
DRAW| EXH# PENALTY —
SCORE PRI N O ~1/5
ol L 1O 010 1Oz
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o | HgMal O | O Ha O |Hiz
DRAW | EXH # PENALTY — SCORE
SCORE - Lhinlet1, | AN ~7/
1 | 718 ORE Rl OO |O|6 Z/
DRAW | EXH # PENALTY "f” — SCORE
SCORE Fll A4 sl g b [ -1/, {/ Y | ~7/N Y/,
1% 78 O H A [~ + A [/’/ //p‘\ /./C / // 7{/ /X
DRAW| EXH# PENALTY — %
SCORE H/, ™~ |~/ 5N ~2/5
15 s D I O (i J 4 fif' A
DRAW| EXH# | PENALTY |'/a —,  |_SCORE
' ¢ /7 z I :
SCORE Up 1+l a1+ n —lfal L1/ 711/,
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DRAW| EXH # PENALTY — SCORE
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DRAW| EXH # PENALTY Haar’ SCORE
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Judge's Signature TL/\




NRHA JUDGES SCORE CARD Judge _Terry Thompson

Event Vinter Slide #2 Date 1/26/2025 Class *56 - NRHA 2400 - Cilantro Non Pro Derby L4 Pattern B
MANEUVER SCORES: -1 1/2 Extremely Poor, -1 Very Poor, -1/2 Poor, 0 Correct, +1/2 Good, + 1 Very Good, + 1 1/2 Excellent
MANEUVER 4R | 4sL |3cLooo|3crooo| RRe LRB | s&B
DESCRIPTION
PENALTY
MANEUVER 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 TOTAL
DRAW| EXH# | PENALTY — SCORIE
15 | 732 | SCORE ‘S%Z |
DRAW| EXH# | PENALTY —, |_SCORE
SCORE HUolwal MY | 7 |-1inle ~7 |
I AN O |- alta . £
DRAW| EXH# | PENALTY . SCORE
17 | 493 SCORE |+ ]1n | ™Y | /7 ~nl+1/p /5
) &l 010 O O (2 t fra 70 [
DRAW| EXH# | PENALTY |'|2 A SCORE
| o L) —% :
18 | 481 | SCORE I-1/n1 \l}) <&
(> Vo Vi
8 -

DRAW| EXH# | PENALTY | |5 {]ﬁ —, | SCORE
19 475 SCORE _ é ;Zé
DRAW| EXH# | PENALTY — | SCORE

I~ ‘ [ } / ey )
20 | 753 SCORE |41 1) Lo+t nlH]nln [Fln A
A O & [t r I (/Q : ,,/(/! [ X
DRAW| EXH# | PENALTY |'/2 & | SCORE
SCORE |11lp | [ |=1]n 1Inl 7.3/,
2] e g Mg | O 10 [Hg 2l O [ VAV,
DRAW| EXH# | PENALTY | SCORE
SCORE
DRAW| EXH# | PENALTY —, |_SCORE
SCORE
DRAW| EXH# | PENALTY — | SCoRE
SCORE

Judge's Signature /ﬁ

LT



NRHA JUDGES SCORE CARD

Event Winter Slide #2

Date 1/26/2025

Judge Terry Thompson

#56 - NRHA 2400 - Cilantro Non Pro Derby L4
Class Y

Pattern_8

MANEUVER SCORES: -1 1/2 Extremely Poor, -1 Very Poor, -1/2 Poor, 0 Correct, +1/2 Good, + 1 Very Good, + 1 1/2 Excellent

MANEUVER st | 3cL000 | 3cR0O00| RRB IRB | s&B
DESCRIPTION —
MANEUVER 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 TOTAL
DRAW| EXH# PENALTY —3 SCORE
SCORE [1':,/; / v el # !/,
e || o O1D PR % | l+]
DRAW| EXH# PENALTY 5 y’d\/ K
f’
SCORE |_1/, |_ NN
23 455 I | O y 2 /
DRAW| EXH# PENALTY —
SCORE 1 _ !/'[ . %{ ﬂd,:
| Dz D102l D |#a
DRAW| EXH# PENALTY —3 SCORE
SCORE ~ =1, i/ ~ | s T
o | e D 1I"a et O -1 1O (7%
DRAW | EXH# PENALTY — SCORE
SCORE $Ths (a7 i ~ |~1/p ~7 /Y
- i D ) /t’/\{ rlf/g 7L// ﬁ/{’ (/// /i"’”{ Cg / e fi—/
DRAW| EXH# PENALTY — SCORE
SCORE  |—1/n |1 5025 | Ll el P
ar | L1 1O 1O 1D 1Y 74
DRAW| EXH# PENALTY 5 07 — SCORE
SCORE Ll b Tl 102 “1/n | Iy |
8 ] ™8 O Hlal-1al+z]l D |2 », (g
DRAW| EXH# PENALTY — SCORE
SCORE
DRAW| EXH# PENALTY e SCORE
SCORE
DRAW| EXH# PENALTY — SCORE
SCORE
Judge's Signature ™N




NRHA JUDGES SCORE CARD

Wi .
Event inter Slide #2

Date 1/26/2025

Judge Terry Thompson

#56 - NRHA 2400 - Cilantro Non Pro Derby L4
Class

Pattern_6

MANEUVER SCORES: -1 1/2 Extremely Poor, -1 Very Poor, -1/2 Poor, 0 Correct, +1/2 Good, + 1 Very Good, + 1 1/2 Excellent

MANEUVER

4SL 3CL OOo | 3CR 000 RRB LRB S&B
DESCRIPTION
PENALTY
MANEUVER 1 2 3 4 5 6 i TOTAL
DRAW| EXH# | PENALTY —, | _SCORE
SCORE // Linl 77 | L1/ 77
® | O etz | O Pz O 12 74
DRAW| EXH# | PENALTY —,  |_SCORE
30 | 403 | SCORE 8@/5
DRAW| EXH# | PENALTY I7 | —, |_SCORE
SCORE L1 A 7N _ L//n 5 ;,/; "z?'?’*\
o 454 O 174 O ///07 ' /rQ LA 40O
- ,
DRAW| EXH# | PENALTY —, | SCORE
<7 4)
2 | 730 SCORE ' \f / {’f\
DRAW| EXH# | PENALTY —,  |_SCORE
- 1/ a5l 7Y ™~ |~/ ) gy /iif‘:
33 | 483 SCORE | /] /( N ORI O | O % /> N
DRAW| EXH# | PENALTY | //) —, |_SCORE
7 w4
at
34 | 491 SEORE v
DRAW| EXH# | PENALTY |2 ; —  |_SCORE
1.1 N
e | i 2 1M al O [Fig a1tz 112 7D
DRAW| EXH# | PENALTY | _SCORE
SCORE
DRAW| EXH# | PENALTY —, |_SCORE
SCORE
DRAW| EXH# | PENALTY — | SCORE
SCORE
A

Judge's Signature




NRHA JUDGES SCORE CARD Judge_Terry Thompson

Event Winter Slide #2 Date 1/26/2025 Class #56 - NRHA 2400 - Cilantro Non Pro Derby L4 Pattern 6
MANEUVER SCORES: -1 1/2 Extremely Poor, -1 Very Poor, -1/2 Poor, 0 Correct, +1/2 Good, + 1 Very Good, + 1 1/2 Excellent
MANEUVER R | as
DESCRIPTION 3CL 000 | 3CR 000 RRB LRB S&B
PENALTY
MANEUVER 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 TOTAL
DRAW| E i1 a |
XH# | PENALTY I | 1; | , — SCORE
3% | 762 SCORE |- 7 - // s 7’” _ el e 7 B ,@f/ i)
A1/ 77 |- | | A ! YA /:7/ (X
£
DRAW| EXH# | PENALTY | 5 (D —, | SCORE
37 | 710 SCORE | 7 ) - // £
s O /ﬁ ,
’ ]
DRAW| EXH# | PENALTY l/n —, SCORE
38 412 SCORE / Flin |+ // ) 47/? =7/
QLo Faltal#pl oo
DRAW| EXH# | PENALTY lja la — SCORE
SCORE | _y/ ] | gl 2/ /7 ] /N L
ol B lal*'l2) O |*121Fa| O 77 | |2z
DRAW| EXH# | PENALTY — SCORE
40 SCORE f Hinl M £/ |4 Vs ) []¢/,
431 O ] ; ,{\ ( '," /‘f, /» ‘-] s 7 e
DRAW| EXH# | PENALTY |/ b, — SCORE
41 704 eBORE =) Y \H o [ g =g [F10 | 7 1 ol
’ e Vi { = LS/
DRAW| EXH# | PENALTY — SCORE
SCORE S \=UAal=1 | L1/h 7 74/,
il M Q1O 1OV O gl e |#/« rslV:
DRAW| EXH# | PENALTY — | _SCORE
SCORE
DRAW| EXH# | PENALTY — SCORE
SCORE
DRAW| EXH# | PENALTY — SCORE
SCORE

Judge's Signature




NRHA JUDGES SCORE CARD Judge _Terry Thompson

Event Winter Slide #2 Dt 1/26/2025 Class #56 - NRHA 2400 - Cilantro Non Pro Derby L4 Pattern 6
MANEUVER SCORES: -1 1/2 Extremely Poor, -1 Very Poor, -1/2 Poor, 0 Correct, +1/2 Good, + 1 Very Good, + 1 1/2 Excellent
MANEUVER 4SR 4sL | 3cL00o | 3cRO00| RRB lRB | ss&B
DESCRIPTION
PENALTY
MANEUVER 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 TOTAL
D
RAW| EXH# PENALTY — SCORE
43 74 SCORE Liln i~ . - / )
8 [ D 0 ;:“/ /7? é c /
DRAW| EXH# PENALTY — SCORE
44 | 731 | SCORE A/
L J':Ad&\
DRAW| EXH# PENALTY — SCORE
SCORE
DRAW| EXH# PENALTY o SCORE
SCORE
DRAW| EXH# PENALTY — SCORE
SCORE
DRAW/| EXH# PENALTY — SCORE
SCORE
DRAW| EXH# PENALTY —— SCORE
SCORE
DRAW/| EXH# PENALTY — SCORE
SCORE
DRAW| EXH# PENALTY =, SCORE
SCORE
DRAW| EXH# PENALTY — SCORE
SCORE

Judge's Signature




